
iJ 

EXECJTIVE ENGINEER,  
HIGHWA" DiVISION LARKANO  

PHONE NO 9410775 NO: TC/G-55/ 27 3' / OF 2017. 

LARKANO DATED i2017. 

CORRIGENDUM:- 

WI. re a the tenders has been invited vide this office 

N.LT No: TC/G-55/2632 c tec 16-11-2017 and it is published late in different 

news papers viz Daiy 3WLii, Daily Dawn md ottiers news papers on 

30-11-2017 due to some . )mphcat!ons. However it was timely appeared in the 

website of the SEPPRA S.l o: 35312 and I.D. No: 2147483647 therefore the 

date of issuance and open g 01 the said N.I.T is hereby extended and refixed as 

under:- 

1st Attempt 
1.Tendcrs 'ill be issued upto 14-12-2017 © 1.00 P.M 

2. Tenders Nih be received back upto 15-12-2017 @ 1,00 P.M 
and will be pended on same date @ 2.00 P.M. 

2nd:  Attempt 
1. Tenders viill be isseed from 15-12-2017 to 29-12-2017 upto 
1.00 P.M Wilt be received back on same date © 12.00 
Noon. 

2. he reetvad nders wih be opened on 29-12-2017 @ 1.00 

All 0 er LCiflS and conditions will remain same. 

XECUTIVE E1EER 

HIGWIAY DIVISIOWARKANO 

Cori fo:warded with compliments to the:- 

Secretary I.T. D iartrnent Government of Sindh, Sindh Secretariat Building 
No:6 15t:  floor Ka-ci. 

•. Director (C.B) Sir lb Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Government of 
Sindh Block 8-A Sndh Secretariat 4-B Court road Karachi for favour of 
information and 'tina on their website. 

Director Iriforma n Public Relation Department (Advertisement) alongwith 
spare cocies of erUseroent for publication in leading news papers. 

Deputy ommi lr, La kan for fcjv:ur or Ilium dtk; 

Superinteriding ;gincer, Works & Services Larkano for lavour o 
information. 

Assistant Engine s 11qhway Sub-Divisions Ratodero/Larkana & Dokri for 
information. 

Divisional Head E aftsnian/Head Clerk for information. 

Copy for NOTICE 3OARD.
/ 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

HIGHWAY DIVISION L.ARKANQ 


	Page 1

